Finisar WuXi Inc.
Lot Z3-1, Wuxi Export Processing Zone, Wuxi New District, WuXi,
Jiangsu Province, China 214028
Main: +86-510-68007800    Fax: +86-510-68007900
Finisar Corporation
1308 Moffett Park Drive, Sunnyvale, CA 94089-1133, USA
Main: (408) 548-1000   Fax:  (408)543-0083
Email: sales@finisar.com    Website: www.finisar.com

Front Panel
Dimensions (Unit: inch)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FWSF-M/D-1310/CWDM-4-LC    Four Wavelength Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, 1471nm, 1511nm, 1551nm, 1591nm, LC/PC connectors
FWSF-M/D-1310/CWDM-4-LA    Four Wavelength Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, 1471nm, 1511nm, 1551nm, 1591nm, LC/APC connectors
FWSF-M/D-1310/CWDM-8-LC    Eight Wavelength Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, 1471nm to 1611nm, LC/PC connectors
FWSF-M/D-1310/CWDM-8-LA    Eight Wavelength Plug-in Module for FWSF-CHASSIS-2, 1471nm to 1611nm, LC/APC connectors
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru
ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC